R0.50mm
[0.020-in]
4X
6.0mm
[0.236-in]
 6.0mm [0.236-in]
1.0mm 4X
OPTIONAL

SHEET 2 OF 3
2.5:1
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
F - CAP 10 A
SERIES
-
FLAT TOP
COPPER (Cu)
Ni PLATED
SHAPE
CAVITY LID
OUTLINE SIZE
CODE
10
MM
10X10MM
VERSION
STANDARDA
REVCODE
DRAWING NUMBER SYSTEM
9 = Cu COPPER
 Ni PLATE
MATERIAL
0 = 2" TRAY
4 = 4" TRAY
6 = JEDEC TRAY
7 = BULK
PACKAGING
10 = 10X10mm
OUTLINE SIZE
2 - LID
SERIES
97102 0
STYLE
0 =  CAVITY LID
     WITHOUT
     ADHESIVE
A210790A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
F-CAP10A
FLAT CAVITY HEAT SPREADER
SHEET 3 OF 3
2.5:1